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Hello

Welcome to our new collection 

highlights! We are so proud to 

present our new designs and 

developments. In this brochure you 

can get a glimpse of what we have 

to offer. Please get in touch with us 

to check out our new collection in 

its entirety.

Our top team of international 

designers have yet again pulled out 

all the stops to bring you collections 

which are better than ever! We 

have carefully selected styles and 

trends that have in most cases 

already proved to be successful. 

Combining these with brand-new 

styles and current trends we feel 

sure that we can offer each and 

every customer the best collections 

for their markets. 

16 colourful and fun designs to celebrate in style! All cards are finished 

with extravagant coloured holographic foil and embossing

• 16 designs

• Coloured holographic foil - Embossing

001.388.171

005.388.171

009.388.171

013.388.171

002.388.171

006.388.171

010.388.171

014.388.171

003.388.171

007.388.171

011.388.171

015.388.171

004.388.171

008.388.171

012.388.171

016.388.171



4 5Everyday Greeting Cards Everyday Greeting Cards

Bliss

A delightful collection of the sweetest designs to wish your loved ones 

a wonderful day for every occasion. Finished with the best champagne 

gold foil, embossing and die-cut.

• 24 designs

• Champagne gold foil - Embossing - Die-cut

001.394.188

005.394.188

009.394.188 017.394.188

013.394.188 021.394.188

002.394.188

006.394.188

010.394.188 018.394.188

014.394.188 022.394.188

003.394.188

007.394.188

011.394.188 019.394.188

015.394.188 023.394.188

004.394.188

008.394.188

012.394.188 020.394.188

016.394.188 024.394.188
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A range of 16 sweet and lively designs, all complemented with delicate matte gold foil 

and printed on natural brown kraft paper.

•16 designs

• Matte champagne foil on brown kraft paper - Round corners

001.399.026 002.399.026 003.399.110 004.399.110

005.399.026 006.399.026 007.399.026 008.399.026

009.399.026 010.399.026 011.399.110 012.399.026

013.399.026 014.399.026 015.399.026 016.399.026
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MO   N
OVER THE

SUNRISE

These 16 simple yet intricate designs will bring a touch of sophistication to your 

collection. The two foils complement the soft beige linen in the best way possible!

•16 designs

• Black and matte champagne foil on beige linen - Round corners

An enchanting range of 16 designs with a touch of magic! The sophisticated matte 

gold foil combined with the soft leather make those cards even more precious.

•16 designs

• Matte champagne foil on black and beige P.U. leather - Round corners

001.396.026 001.398.110002.396.026 002.398.026003.396.026 006.398.026004.396.026 013.398.026

005.396.026 008.398.026006.396.026 011.398.110007.396.026 015.398.026008.396.026 010.398.026

009.396.026 016.398.026010.396.026 012.398.110011.396.026 007.398.026012.396.026 009.398.110

013.396.026 003.398.110014.396.110 005.398.026015.396.026 014.398.110016.396.026 004.398.110
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These lovely 16 designs are finished with gorgeous champagne gold 

foil and plenty of embossing.

• 16 designs

• Champagne gold foil - Embossing

2306.003.110  4100

2310.003.110  4100

1188.001.110  4100

721.008.110  4100

2307.003.110  4100

2311.003.110  4100

188.004.026  4100

1187.001.110  4100

2308.003.026  4100

2313.003.110  4100

421.009.026  4100

2315.003.110  4100

2309.003.110  4100

2314.003.026  4100

720.008.110  4100

2312.003.026  4100

Navy

Pink
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This exciting and happy range will add some wow-effect to your 

collection! These designs are finished with 2 neon colours on top of 

some cold foil and embossing.

• 24 designs

• Pink and orange neon - Cold foil - Embossing

001.392.120

014.392.120

019.392.120

016.392.120

004.392.120

005.392.120

003.392.120

024.392.120

006.392.120

018.392.120

012.392.120

002.392.120

013.392.120

022.392.120

008.392.120

007.392.120

A choice of 24 colourful designs to celebrate in style! All cards are 

finsihed with a touch of neon, cold foil and embossing.

• 24 designs

• Pink and orange neon - Cold foil - Embossing

002.395.026

003.395.026

014.395.026

016.395.026

004.395.026

009.395.026

022.395.026

018.395.110

012.395.026

007.395.026

013.395.026

021.395.026

024.395.026

001.395.026

010.395.026

006.395.026

CARouSELPIÑatA

This

collec
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SweetSweet
Cheeks

An extravagant range of 24 illustrated designs, finished with cold foil 

and a touch of neon ink!

• 24 designs

• Coral neon - Cold foil

001.393.026

005.393.026

009.393.026

013.393.026

002.393.026

006.393.026

010.393.026

014.393.026

003.393.026

007.393.026

011.393.026

015.393.026

004.393.026

008.393.026

012.393.026

016.393.026

017.393.026

021.393.026

018.393.026

022.393.026

019.393.026

023.393.026

020.393.026

024.393.026
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24 wonderful designs to celebrate every special occasion in style!

All cards are finished with a touch of pink neon, elegant champagne 

gold foil and elevated with embossing.

• 24 designs

• Pink neon - Champagne gold foil - Embossing

001.397.183

021.397.183

012.397.183

014.397.183

017.397.183

004.397.183

015.397.183

005.397.183

010.397.183

003.397.183

024.397.183

008.397.183

019.397.183

006.397.183

022.397.183

016.397.183
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Are you ready to have your mind blown? These 24 designs are packed 

with awesome finishing, no less than 2 foils and 2 types of embossing!

• 24 designs

• Black and champagne gold foil - Embossing - 3D embossing

102.012.110  4104

475.016.110  4104

479.016.110  4104

726.008.110  4104

425.009.110  4104

476.016.110  4104

599.006.110  4104

1194.001.110  4104

473.016.110  4104

477.016.110  4104

600.006.110  4104

2431.003.110  4104

474.016.110  4104

478.016.110  4104

725.008.110  4104

2432.003.110  4104

2433.003.110  4104

2438.003.110  4104

2434.003.110  4104

2439.003.110  4104

2436.003.110  4104

2440.003.110  4104

2438.003.110  4104

2435.003.110  4104
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This fresh and happy range will add some zing to your collection! These 24 designs 

are finished with a touch of neon, a splash of foil and plenty of embossing.

• 24 designs

• Pink, orange and green neon - Champagne gold and silver foil - Embossing

2280.003.026

2290.003.026

702.008.110

2281.003.026

073.010.110

2289.003.026

2285.003.026

2277.003.110

2283.003.110

2286.003.110

703.008.110

2276.003.026

414.009.110

069.021.026

415.009.110

2284.003.026
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The TMS music library countains over 200 cover songs!

A special friendship needs a special card. Send the joy of music along with 

your personal greetings. TMS has its own music library of carefully selected all 

time international hits. Check them out, see and hear them for yourself!

• 24 designs

174.017.110

Coversong: Out of space - Prodigy

181.017.110

Coversong: We like to party - Vengaboys

AD 9819

Coversong: Get this party started - Pink

AD 9877

Coversong: I feel good - James Brown

AD 9820

Coversong: Happy Birthday

183.017.110

Coversong: Happy - Pharell Williams

AD 9892

Coversong: Girls just wanna have fun 
- Cindy Lauper

177.017.110

Coversong: Pretty woman
- Roy Orbinson

179.017.110

Coversong: Who let the dogs out
- Baha men

AD 9897

Coversong: We like to party - Vengaboys

175.017.110

Coversong: Sex bomb - Tom Jones

176.017.110

Coversong: Lazy song - Bruno Mars

SOUND

CARDS

AD 10455

Coversong: Dancing Queen - Abba

211.017.110

Coversong: Party Rock Anthem
- LMFAO

AD 10456

Coversong: Shape of you - Ed Sheeran

212.017.110

Coversong: Happy Birthday song

AD 10457

Coversong: Learn to fly 
- Foo Fighters

173.017.110
Coversong: Fuck you - Lilly Allen

213.017.110
Coversong: Tubthumping

- Chumbawamba

182.017.110

Coversong: Kiss - Prince

180.017.110

Coversong: The banana boat song
  - Harry Belafonte

AD 10640

Coversong: U can’t touch this
- MC Hammer

178.017.110

Coversong: Celebration
- Cool and the Gang

180.017.110

Coversong: Walking on sunshine 
- Katrina and the waves
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• 2 designs

• Felt money holder application - Googly eyes

AD 10368 AD 10369

FELT
CUTIES

SAPPHIRE EDITIONSLATE EDITION

EVERYDAY

GREETING CARDS

EVERYDAY

GREETING CARDS

CORAL EDITION

EVERYDAY

GREETING CARDS

LAVENDER EDITION

EVERYDAY

GREETING CARDS

GREETING CARDS

 AND PRODUCTS

3D EVERYDAY

GREETING CARDS

 AND PRODUCTS

3D CHRISTMAS

THE HOUSE OF

STATIONERY

THE HOUSE OF

STATIONERY

DUNE

HOTCHPOTCH

INDIGO EDITION RUBY EDITION

CHRISTMAS

GREETING CARDS

CHRISTMAS

GREETING CARDS

Click here to visit our

VIRTUAL GALLERY

DISCOVER OUR COLLECTION :

COMING

SOON

https://virtual-gallery.tms-inter.com/
https://online.pubhtml5.com/gxao/pdxl
https://online.pubhtml5.com/gxao/bvnn/
https://online.pubhtml5.com/gxao/vkgg
https://online.pubhtml5.com/gxao/saor/
https://online.pubhtml5.com/gxao/cecy
https://online.pubhtml5.com/gxao/koge
https://online.pubhtml5.com/gxao/hedx
https://online.pubhtml5.com/gxao/uzzv
https://online.pubhtml5.com/gxao/divx
https://online.pubhtml5.com/gxao/zqfp


TAILOR-MADE STUDIOS INTERNATIONAL B.V.
TAILOR-MADE PRODUCTIONS INTERNATIONAL B.V.

Burg. Klinkhamerweg 86a
2761 BJ Zevenhuizen (ZH) - The Netherlands

Phone : +31 180 633 400
sales@tms-international.nl

www.tms-international.nl

http://www.tms-inter.com
mailto:sales@tms-international.nl
http://www.tms-inter.com
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